
Palm Beach International Airport 
Monthly Rental Car Gross Revenue 

With Passenger Data 
For the Month of September 2003 

Deplaned Passengers 

fnplaned Passengers 

rotal Passengers 

Ilamo Rent-A-Car, L.L.C. 

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc. 

4NC Rental Corporation 

3udget Rent A Car System, Inc. 

Iollar Rent A Car System 

Znterprise Leasing Company 

The Hertz Corporation 

\lational Car Rental d/b/a Datura 

South Florida Transport, Inc. d/b/a Thrifty 

\lational Car Rental System, Inc. 

2003lSep 2002ISep 

170,455 148,563 

172,279 148,065 

342,734 296,628 

0 505,722 

‘667,148 661,545 

750,922 0 

384,767 347,079 

323,384 279,030 

297,639 186,962 

1,187,972 877,802 

726 199 

315,742 171,611 

0 404,473 

\ 


